
K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE
PUR brake coil with connection

尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
16.12.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

属性
接口 1 + 2 米制外螺纹,圆柱形
标准 tested in accordance with

DIN 74323
DIN 74324
ISO 7268-2
ISO 7375-2
DIN 73378
DIN 74310-2

许可 German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)-type
upproved (Certificate R 9910199)

温度 min. -40 °C
温度 max. 90 °C
原料 PUR

附加信息
- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking
leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than
conventional coil tubing

货品
名称 G1 - G2 内径-Ø 外径Ø 壁厚 长度 颜色
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (m)
K- 07 10 13 21
K- 07 10 13 22
K- 07 10 13 23
K- 07 10 13 24
K- 07 10 13 25
K- 07 10 13 26

M 16 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5

8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0

12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

4,50
4,50
4,50
5,50
5,50
5,50

黑色
黄色
红色
黑色
黄色
红色


