

K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE

PUR brake coil with connection

HANSA FLEX

属性

接口 1 + 2	米制外螺纹,圆柱形
标准	tested in accordance with DIN 74323 DIN 74324 ISO 7268-2 ISO 7375-2 DIN 73378 DIN 74310-2
许可	German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)-type approved (Certificate R 9910199)
温度 min.	-40 °C
温度 max.	90 °C
原料	PUR



附加信息

- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than conventional coil tubing

货品

名称	G1 - G2	内径-Ø (mm)	外径Ø (mm)	壁厚 (mm)	长度 (m)	颜色
K- 07 10 13 21	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	黑色
K- 07 10 13 22	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	黄色
K- 07 10 13 23	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	红色
K- 07 10 13 24	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	黑色
K- 07 10 13 25	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	黄色
K- 07 10 13 26	M 16 x 1.5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	红色